Team Overall Results

5K RunWalk

Place Name

1 TEAMTLAG
2 TCRMA

3 Sexy Tacos
4  Youth Board

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Average Time Score

00:38:55.80
00:40:57.49
00:50:10.28
00:53:18.59

Printed: 6/22/2024 4:12:32 PM

24
43
71
81

non-Scoring Teams

Name

Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying
Campaign

Alien Superstars

COS Pride

PRIDE + SHINE

Baddies

R51 FIRE Walkers

CrossFit - PrEPing for Elite Fitness
Stet's Rainbow Rush

Board of Directors

Nick Vargas &amp; Friends of Nick
Vargas

Lesbian Necromancers
UNITY THP

The Boos

Wives Kidd

Ochs Chiropractic

The Fab 5

Source HIV Department

Dual Diagnosis

Average Time

Finishers

00:37:38.50

00:37:56.17
00:51:02.77
01:03:38.58
00:32:21.90
01:03:27.90
00:31:57.94
00:32:51.57
00:34:37.25
00:37:12.49

00:41:20.67
00:45:09.06
01:00:51.86
01:03:02.00
01:09:42.75
01:11:00.14
00:38:48.84
01:02:06.32
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Team Results

Place Team Name

5K RunWalk

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 TEAMTLAG 00:38:55.80 6 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 7 149  Jessica Rivas 00:31:57.53 2
2 18 109  Corina Carrillo 00:36:10.89 4
3 23 125  Eleni Wayman 00:39:59.27 5
4 28 123  Xariklia Orona 00:43:15.14 6
5 29 44 Nicole Scholl 00:43:16.17 7
6 36 140  Tiffany Stover 00:47:56.95 (12)
2 TCRMA 00:40:57.49 5 43
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 152  Brandon Dougherty 00:18:50.99 1
2 30 185  Danielle Folk 00:43:39.65 8
3 34 142 Emily Gage 00:45:50.55 10
4 35 151  Maria Pescador 00:47:54.47 11
5 37 153  Brenda Alcantar 00:48:31.77 13
3 Sexy Tacos 00:50:10.28 5 71
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 31 31 Felix Gonzalez 00:44:47.32 9
2 38 176  Jessica Hart 00:51:26.98 14
3 39 25 Emily Balderas 00:51:31.53 15
4 40 32 Caroline Liebe 00:51:32.62 16
5 41 24 Jacqueline Martin 00:51:32.95 17
4  Youth Board 00:53:18.59 7 81
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 13 97 Jose Ruiz-Garcia 00:34:23.34 3
2 45 122 Nat Coelho 00:57:59.28 18
3 46 121  Jaycee Light 00:58:00.29 19
4 47 94 Nicklas Leathers 00:58:04.53 20
5 48 116 Rocio Hernandez 00:58:05.50 21
6 49 120  Giselle Ramos 00:58:06.94 (22)
7 50 54 Jay Silva 00:58:07.71 (23)
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Individual Overall Results

5K RunWalk

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 152  Brandon Dougherty
2 0 79 Mars Sailors
3 0 46 Jesus Cerrillos
4 0 173  Suzette Gutierrez
5 0 106  Eric Rodriguez
6 0 163  Cristian Valenzuela
7 2 149  Jessica Rivas
8 0 978  Salvador Rodriguez
9 0 171 Anderson De Leon
10 0 88 Randy Villegas
11 0 11 Stetler Brown
12 0 172 Melissa Caro
13 3 97 Jose Ruiz-Garcia
14 0 147 Cark Schmeiser
15 0 146  Cory Jaques
16 0 41 Natali Valdivia
17 0 84 Gabe Hernandez
18 4 109  Corina Carrillo
19 0 a7 Raymond Tsai
20 0 75 Dean Jackson
21 0 76 Nick Vargas
22 0 36 Maxine Anderson
23 5 125  Eleni Wayman
24 0 42 Bailey Gibson
25 0 103  Bailee Oliva
26 0 37 Brittney Black
27 0 40 Maria Avitia
28 6 123  Xariklia Orona
29 7 44 Nicole Scholl
30 8 185 Danielle Folk
31 9 31 Felix Gonzalez
32 0 16 Mary Beth Irons
33 0 17 Noe Lara
34 10 142  Emily Gage
35 11 151 Maria Pescador
36 (12) 140  Tiffany Stover
37 13 153 Brenda Alcantar
38 14 176  Jessica Hart
39 15 25 Emily Balderas
40 16 32 Caroline Liebe
41 17 24 Jacqueline Martin
42 0 19 Esther Sandoval
43 0 107  Myranda Aguilar
44 0 4 Matthew Nelson
45 18 122  Nat Coelho
46 19 121  Jaycee Light
47 20 94 Nicklas Leathers
48 21 116 Rocio Hernandez
49 (22) 120 Giselle Ramos
50 (23) 54 Jay Silva
51 0 20 Elbia Villegas

Agee Race Timing, LLC

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 00:18:50.99 TC RMA

Runner 00:20:39.59 Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying Campaign
Runner 00:26:12.23 CrossFit - PrEPing for Elite Fitness
Runner 00:30:35.88 Baddies

Runner 00:30:56.16 Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying Campaign
Runner 00:31:56.44 Stet’'s Rainbow Rush

Runner 00:31:57.53 TEAM TLAG

Runner 00:32:01.00 Alien Superstars

Runner 00:32:30.26 Baddies

Runner 00:33:29.23 COS Pride

Runner 00:33:46.71 Stet's Rainbow Rush

Runner 00:33:59.56 Baddies

Runner 00:34:23.34 Youth Board

Runner 00:34:34.13 Board of Directors

Runner 00:34:40.36 Board of Directors

Runner 00:35:07.31  Alien Superstars

Runner 00:35:16.75 Nick Vargas &amp; Friends of Nick Vargas
Runner 00:36:10.89 TEAM TLAG

Runner 00:37:43.64 CrossFit - PrEPing for Elite Fitness
Runner 00:38:48.84 Source HIV Department

Runner 00:39:08.24 Nick Vargas &amp; Friends of Nick Vargas
Runner 00:39:50.41 Lesbian Necromancers

Runner 00:39:59.27 TEAM TLAG

Runner 00:41:37.93 Alien Superstars

Runner 00:42:27.55 Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying Campaign
Runner 00:42:50.92 Lesbian Necromancers

Runner 00:42:58.43 Alien Superstars

Runner 00:43:15.14 TEAM TLAG

Runner 00:43:16.17 TEAM TLAG

Runner 00:43:39.65 TC RMA

Runner 00:44:47.32 Sexy Tacos

Runner 00:45:08.95 UNITY THP

Runner 00:45:09.18 UNITY THP

Runner 00:45:50.55 TC RMA

Runner 00:47:54.47 TC RMA

Runner 00:47:56.95 TEAM TLAG

Runner 00:48:31.77 TC RMA

Runner 00:51:26.98 Sexy Tacos

Runner 00:51:31.53 Sexy Tacos

Runner 00:51:32.62 Sexy Tacos

Runner 00:51:32.95 Sexy Tacos

Runner 00:54:22.93 COS Pride

Runner 00:56:30.69 Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying Campaign
Runner 00:57:05.29 COS Pride

Runner 00:57:59.28  Youth Board

Runner 00:58:00.29  Youth Board

Runner 00:58:04.53  Youth Board

Runner 00:58:05.50  Youth Board

Runner 00:58:06.94  Youth Board

Runner 00:58:07.71 Youth Board

Runner 00:59:13.63 COS Pride
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71
72
26
83
82
994

136
135
986
115
67
68
13
15

Dr. Katherine Adams
Kelley McCoy
Brian Poth

Jason Ford

Erin Garner-Ford
Adrianne Hillman
Amber Kidd
Natalie Kidd

Andi Biotik

Chase d'Guise
April Taylor-Salery
Carmen Ibarra
Kristin Ochs

Shari Parrino
Aaron Saeteurn
Jasmine McClung

5K RunWalk

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

01:00:49.83
01:00:53.88
01:02:06.32
01:02:08.83
01:02:10.81
01:02:35.44
01:03:01.46
01:03:02.53
01:03:27.13
01:03:27.47
01:03:29.09
01:07:39.24
01:09:40.87
01:09:44.63
01:11:00.13
01:11:00.15
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The Boos

The Boos

Dual Diagnosis
PRIDE + SHINE
PRIDE + SHINE
PRIDE + SHINE
Wives Kidd

Wives Kidd

R51 FIRE Walkers
R51 FIRE Walkers
R51 FIRE Walkers
PRIDE + SHINE
Ochs Chiropractic
Ochs Chiropractic
The Fab 5

The Fab 5
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