#### **Team Overall Results** Place Name Average Time Score 1 **TEAM TLAG** 00:38:55.80 24 2 **TC RMA** 00:40:57.49 43 **Sexy Tacos** 3 00:50:10.28 71 **Youth Board** 00:53:18.59 81

non-Scoring Teams		
Name	Average Time	Finishers
Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying Campaign	00:37:38.50	4
Alien Superstars	00:37:56.17	4
COS Pride	00:51:02.77	4
PRIDE + SHINE	01:03:38.58	4
Baddies	00:32:21.90	3
R51 FIRE Walkers	01:03:27.90	3
CrossFit - PrEPing for Elite Fitness	00:31:57.94	2
Stet's Rainbow Rush	00:32:51.57	2
Board of Directors	00:34:37.25	2
Nick Vargas & Dick Vargas	00:37:12.49	2
Lesbian Necromancers	00:41:20.67	2
UNITY THP	00:45:09.06	2
The Boos	01:00:51.86	2
Wives Kidd	01:03:02.00	2
Ochs Chiropractic	01:09:42.75	2
The Fab 5	01:11:00.14	2
Source HIV Department	00:38:48.84	1
Dual Diagnosis	01:02:06.32	1

_	
Laam	Results
ıcaııı	1/Coulto

1	Team Name				Average Time	# of Finishers	Team Score
	TEAM TLAG				00:38:55.80	6	24
	Team Position Ov	erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	7	149	Jessica Rivas		00:31:57.53	2
	2	18	109	Corina Carrillo		00:36:10.89	4
	3	23	125	Eleni Wayman		00:39:59.27	5
	4	28	123	Xariklia Orona		00:43:15.14	6
	5	29	44	Nicole Scholl		00:43:16.17	7
	6	36	140	Tiffany Stover		00:47:56.95	(12)
2	TC RMA				00:40:57.49	5	43
	Team Position Ov	erall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	152	Brandon Dougherty		00:18:50.99	1
	2	30	185	Danielle Folk		00:43:39.65	8
	3	34	142	Emily Gage		00:45:50.55	10
	4	35	151	Maria Pescador		00:47:54.47	11
	5	37	153	Brenda Alcantar		00:48:31.77	13
3	Sexy Tacos				00:50:10.28	5	71
	Team Position Ov	erall Position	Bib#	<u>Name</u>		Chip Time	Score
	1	31	31	Felix Gonzalez		00:44:47.32	9
	2	38	176	Jessica Hart		00:51:26.98	14
						00.31.20.90	14
	3	39	25	Emily Balderas		00:51:31.53	15
	3 4	39 40	25 32				
	_			Emily Balderas		00:51:31.53	15
4	4	40	32	Emily Balderas Caroline Liebe	00:53:18.59	00:51:31.53 00:51:32.62	15 16
4	4 5 Youth Board	40	32	Emily Balderas Caroline Liebe	00:53:18.59	00:51:31.53 00:51:32.62 00:51:32.95	15 16 17
4	4 5 Youth Board	40 41	32 24	Emily Balderas Caroline Liebe Jacqueline Martin	00:53:18.59	00:51:31.53 00:51:32.62 00:51:32.95 7	15 16 17 81
4	4 5 Youth Board Team Position Ov	40 41 erall Position	32 24 Bib#	Emily Balderas Caroline Liebe Jacqueline Martin  Name	00:53:18.59	00:51:31.53 00:51:32.62 00:51:32.95 7 Chip Time	15 16 17 81 <u>Score</u>
4	4 5 Youth Board  Team Position Ov	40 41 rerall Position	32 24 Bib# 97	Emily Balderas Caroline Liebe Jacqueline Martin  Name Jose Ruiz-Garcia	00:53:18.59	00:51:31.53 00:51:32.62 00:51:32.95 7 Chip Time 00:34:23.34	15 16 17 81 <u>Score</u> 3
4	Youth Board  Team Position  1 2	40 41 erall Position 13 45	32 24 Bib# 97 122	Emily Balderas Caroline Liebe Jacqueline Martin  Name Jose Ruiz-Garcia Nat Coelho	00:53:18.59	00:51:31.53 00:51:32.62 00:51:32.95 7 Chip Time 00:34:23.34 00:57:59.28	15 16 17 81 Score 3 18
4	Youth Board  Team Position  1 2 3	40 41 rerall Position 13 45 46	32 24 Bib# 97 122 121	Emily Balderas Caroline Liebe Jacqueline Martin  Name Jose Ruiz-Garcia Nat Coelho Jaycee Light	00:53:18.59	00:51:31.53 00:51:32.62 00:51:32.95 7 Chip Time 00:34:23.34 00:57:59.28 00:58:00.29	15 16 17 81 Score 3 18 19
4	Youth Board  Team Position  1 2 3 4	40 41 Perall Position 13 45 46 47	32 24 Bib# 97 122 121 94	Emily Balderas Caroline Liebe Jacqueline Martin  Name Jose Ruiz-Garcia Nat Coelho Jaycee Light Nicklas Leathers	00:53:18.59	00:51:31.53 00:51:32.62 00:51:32.95 7 <u>Chip Time</u> 00:34:23.34 00:57:59.28 00:58:00.29 00:58:04.53	15 16 17 81 <u>Score</u> 3 18 19

Agee Race Timing, LLC Printed: 6/22/2024 4:12:32 PM Page: 2 of 4

### Individual Overall Results

Overell	Saara	D:h#	Nama	Tuno	Chin Time	Toom
<u>Overall</u>			Name	<u>Type</u>	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	152	Brandon Dougherty	Runner	00:18:50.99	TC RMA
2	0	79	Mars Sailors	Runner	00:20:39.59	Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying Campaign
3	0	46	Jesus Cerrillos	Runner	00:26:12.23	CrossFit - PrEPing for Elite Fitness
4	0	173	Suzette Gutierrez	Runner	00:30:35.88	Baddies
5	0	106	Eric Rodriguez	Runner	00:30:56.16	Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying Campaign
6	0	163	Cristian Valenzuela	Runner	00:31:56.44	Stet's Rainbow Rush
7	2	149	Jessica Rivas	Runner	00:31:57.53	TEAM TLAG
8	0	978	Salvador Rodriguez	Runner	00:32:01.00	Alien Superstars
9	0	171	Anderson De Leon	Runner	00:32:30.26	Baddies
10	0	88	Randy Villegas	Runner	00:33:29.23	COS Pride
11	0	11	Stetler Brown	Runner	00:33:46.71	Stet's Rainbow Rush
12	0	172	Melissa Caro	Runner	00:33:59.56	Baddies
13	3	97	Jose Ruiz-Garcia	Runner	00:34:23.34	Youth Board
14	0	147	Cark Schmeiser	Runner	00:34:34.13	Board of Directors
15	0	146	Cory Jaques	Runner	00:34:40.36	Board of Directors
16	0	41	Natali Valdivia	Runner	00:35:07.31	Alien Superstars
17	0	84	Gabe Hernandez	Runner	00:35:16.75	Nick Vargas & Dick Vargas
18	4	109	Corina Carrillo	Runner	00:36:10.89	TEAM TLAG
19	0	47	Raymond Tsai	Runner	00:37:43.64	CrossFit - PrEPing for Elite Fitness
20	0	75	Dean Jackson	Runner	00:38:48.84	Source HIV Department
21	0	76	Nick Vargas	Runner	00:39:08.24	Nick Vargas & Friends of Nick Vargas
22	0	36	Maxine Anderson	Runner	00:39:50.41	Lesbian Necromancers
23	5	125	Eleni Wayman	Runner	00:39:59.27	TEAM TLAG
24	0	42	Bailey Gibson	Runner	00:41:37.93	Alien Superstars
25	0	103	Bailee Oliva	Runner	00:42:27.55	Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying Campaign
26	0	37	Brittney Black	Runner	00:42:50.92	Lesbian Necromancers
27	0	40	Maria Avitia	Runner	00:42:58.43	Alien Superstars
28	6	123	Xariklia Orona	Runner	00:43:15.14	TEAM TLAG
29	7	44	Nicole Scholl	Runner	00:43:16.17	TEAM TLAG
30	8	185	Danielle Folk	Runner	00:43:39.65	TC RMA
31	9	31	Felix Gonzalez	Runner	00:44:47.32	Sexy Tacos
32	0	16	Mary Beth Irons	Runner	00:45:08.95	UNITY THP
33	0	17	Noe Lara	Runner	00:45:09.18	UNITY THP
34	10	142	Emily Gage	Runner	00:45:50.55	TC RMA
35	11	151	Maria Pescador	Runner	00:47:54.47	TC RMA
36	(12)	140	Tiffany Stover	Runner	00:47:56.95	TEAM TLAG
37	13	153	Brenda Alcantar	Runner	00:48:31.77	TC RMA
38	14	176	Jessica Hart	Runner	00:51:26.98	Sexy Tacos
39	15	25	Emily Balderas	Runner	00:51:31.53	Sexy Tacos
40	16	32	Caroline Liebe	Runner	00:51:32.62	Sexy Tacos
41	17	24	Jacqueline Martin	Runner	00:51:32.95	Sexy Tacos
42	0	19	Esther Sandoval	Runner	00:54:22.93	COS Pride
43	0	107	Myranda Aguilar	Runner	00:56:30.69	Hilary Duff's 2008 Anti-bullying Campaign
44	0	4	Matthew Nelson	Runner	00:57:05.29	COS Pride
45	18	122	Nat Coelho	Runner	00:57:59.28	Youth Board
46	19	121	Jaycee Light	Runner	00:58:00.29	Youth Board
47	20	94	Nicklas Leathers	Runner	00:58:04.53	Youth Board
48	21	116	Rocio Hernandez	Runner	00:58:05.50	Youth Board
49	(22)	120	Giselle Ramos	Runner	00:58:06.94	Youth Board
50	(23)	54	Jay Silva	Runner	00:58:07.71	Youth Board
51	o	20	Elbia Villegas	Runner	00:59:13.63	COS Pride
			-			

52	0	71	Dr. Katherine Adams	Runner	01:00:49.83	The Boos
53	0	72	Kelley McCoy	Runner	01:00:53.88	The Boos
54	0	26	Brian Poth	Runner	01:02:06.32	Dual Diagnosis
55	0	83	Jason Ford	Runner	01:02:08.83	PRIDE + SHINE
56	0	82	Erin Garner-Ford	Runner	01:02:10.81	PRIDE + SHINE
57	0	994	Adrianne Hillman	Runner	01:02:35.44	PRIDE + SHINE
58	0	6	Amber Kidd	Runner	01:03:01.46	Wives Kidd
59	0	7	Natalie Kidd	Runner	01:03:02.53	Wives Kidd
60	0	136	Andi Biotik	Runner	01:03:27.13	R51 FIRE Walkers
61	0	135	Chase d'Guise	Runner	01:03:27.47	R51 FIRE Walkers
62	0	986	April Taylor-Salery	Runner	01:03:29.09	R51 FIRE Walkers
63	0	115	Carmen Ibarra	Runner	01:07:39.24	PRIDE + SHINE
64	0	67	Kristin Ochs	Runner	01:09:40.87	Ochs Chiropractic
65	0	68	Shari Parrino	Runner	01:09:44.63	Ochs Chiropractic
66	0	13	Aaron Saeteurn	Runner	01:11:00.13	The Fab 5
67	0	15	Jasmine McClung	Runner	01:11:00.15	The Fab 5